
Starter

B E E F  T A T A R
8 0 G  |  1 6 0 G

B E E T  C A R P A C C I O

M A R C O  P O L O

S A L A D

B E E F  C O N S O M M É

C H E S T N U T  C R E A M

S O U P

R O A S T E D  D U C K  L I V E R

F O I E  G R A S

Homemade br ioche |  Pear |  Currant

Onion jam

M I X E D  S A L A D

G R E E N  S A L A D

House -  

French -  

or  Balsamic Dressing

Hazelnut v inaigrette |  Herb salad |  Chips

Berr ies |  Cream cheese pral ines

Cured Egg Yolk |  Potato Chips |  Spicy Mayo 

House Bread

Horseradish dressing |  Radishes 

Baked egg |  Croutons 

Bacon

Pancake Str ips |  Jul ienned Vegetables 

Chives

Dates |  Panko |  Bacon |  Crème fra îche
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Meat

MISO CHICKEN BREAST 

180 G

Asiajus |  Parsnip purée |  Black gar l ic  

Brussels sprouts |  Jasmine r ice

DUCK BREAST

COOKED SOUS -VIDE

200 G

Orange pepper sauce |  Red cabbage

Potato truf f le puree

BEEF FILLET

200 G

Port  wine sauce  |  Herb butter  |  Truff le

Crispy potato  |  Creamed savoy cabbage

+  Duck l iver

Classic

CALVES ’  LIVER
FIRST COME
FIRST SERVED

SMASHED BURGER

VEAL CORDON BLEU

WIENER SCHNITZEL

Jus |  Shal lots |  Chives |  Röst i

Homemade Bun |  Truff le Mayo 

120g Beef Patty |  Caramel ised Onions

Red Cabbage Slaw |  Mountain Cheese

Rocket |  French Fr ies

Stuffed with Mostbröckle &  Gruyère

French Fr ies |  Vegetable Bouquet

French Fr ies |  Vegetable Bouquet

41

59

11

31

39

36

46

39
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Veal

Pork

VEAL ZURICH -STYLE Cream sauce |  Mushroom |  Sour cream

Crispy potato

38



 Veggie
VEGGIE BURGER Homemade Bun |  Beyond Patty

Truff le Mayo |  Rocket |  Red Cabbage Slaw 

Mountain Cheese |  Caramel ised Onions 

French Fr ies

HOMEMADE 

BLACK GNOCCHI

Mixed Pepper |  Spinach |  Pecorino

Belper Knol le |  Beetroot Chips

CREAMY RED 

CABBAGE RISOTTO

Walnuts |  Parmesan cream |  Baby spinach

Leek

BRAISED CELERY Vegetable Jus |  Mashed Potatoes 

Potato Croquettes

Tenderstem Broccol i  |  P ickled Radishes

Fish
TROUT FILLET Herb cream emulsion |  Saffron

tagl iatel le |  Leek |  Hazelnut crumble

31

32

28

28

ORIGIN
BEEF AUS

 VEAL,  BEEF,  CHICKEN, TROUT SWITZERLAND
BASIL WAIBEL,  DIETHELM BUTCHER'S SHOP

DUCK, FOIE FRANCE
OUR SERVICE TEAM WILL BE HAPPY TO INFORM YOU ABOUT ALLERGENIC INGREDIENTS

INCL 8 .1%

25



Sweets
TOBLERONEMOUSSE
Crumble |  Beeren

CRÈME BRÛLÉE

SCHOGGI KUCHEN

VERMICELLES

TAGESDESSERT

LUST AUF EIS?

Unser Personal  informiert  Sie gerne !

CRÈME BRÛLÉE

CHOCOLATE CAKE

VERMICELLES

DAILY DESSERT

CRAVING ICE CREAM?

Our staf f  is  happy to inform you !

TOBLERONEMOUSSE
Crumble |  Berr ies

Zwetschgenröster Plum Compote

Meringues 

Vani l leglace

Rahm

Goldene Karamel lkruste Golden caramel crust

Meringues 

Vani l la ice cream 

Whipped cream
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11

12

13

11


